
A CLEVER RECREATION OF 
SOUTH-EAST ASIAN FOOD IN 
THE HEART OF PONSONBY

Crispy Skinned Market Fish, Sweet & Sticky Crispy Skinned Market Fish, Sweet & Sticky 

Pork, Pear, Radish, Peanuts, Herbs $37Pork, Pear, Radish, Peanuts, Herbs $37

Wok Fried Ramen Noodles, Prawns, Egg, Chilli, Wok Fried Ramen Noodles, Prawns, Egg, Chilli, 

Shallots, Bean Sprouts, Peanut (G) $33Shallots, Bean Sprouts, Peanut (G) $33

Salt & Pepper Tofu, Wok Fried Kai Lan, Pickled Salt & Pepper Tofu, Wok Fried Kai Lan, Pickled 

Tumeric, Garlic, Shiitake Mushrooms (V) $31Tumeric, Garlic, Shiitake Mushrooms (V) $31

Pad See Ew, Braised Beef Skirt, Kai Lan, Rolled Pad See Ew, Braised Beef Skirt, Kai Lan, Rolled 

Rice Noodles, Shallots (VOR) $37Rice Noodles, Shallots (VOR) $37

Lombok Style Roasted Ayam Taliwang Chicken, Lombok Style Roasted Ayam Taliwang Chicken, 

Chilli Sambal, Grilled Pineapple Salad $38Chilli Sambal, Grilled Pineapple Salad $38

Stir Fried Lemongrass Chicken,  Stir Fried Lemongrass Chicken,  

Celery, Capsicum, Baby Corn,  Celery, Capsicum, Baby Corn,  

Fresh Chopped Iceberg $34Fresh Chopped Iceberg $34

Braised Pork Belly, Caramelised Chilli & Soy, Braised Pork Belly, Caramelised Chilli & Soy, 

Asian Slaw $38Asian Slaw $38

Madras Spicy Chicken Curry, Eggplant, Madras Spicy Chicken Curry, Eggplant, 

Potatoes, Yoghurt, Roasted Cumin $38Potatoes, Yoghurt, Roasted Cumin $38

Madurese Goat Curry, Lime, Fresh Shallots, Madurese Goat Curry, Lime, Fresh Shallots, 

Coconut $38Coconut $38

Red Beef Curry, Eggplant, Betel Leaves $38Red Beef Curry, Eggplant, Betel Leaves $38

Green Fish Curry, Jackfruit, Thai Eggplant, Green Fish Curry, Jackfruit, Thai Eggplant, 

Baby Corn $38Baby Corn $38

Roasted Cauliflower Curry, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Roasted Cauliflower Curry, Kaffir Lime Leaves, 

Thai Basil & Green Beans (V) $35Thai Basil & Green Beans (V) $35

Apple & Almond Tart, Miso-Butterscotch Apple & Almond Tart, Miso-Butterscotch 

Sauce, Hazelnuts, Salted Caramel Ice Sauce, Hazelnuts, Salted Caramel Ice 

Cream (G) $21Cream (G) $21

Coconut Sago, Vanilla Ice Cream,  Coconut Sago, Vanilla Ice Cream,  

Puffed Black Rice, Hazelnut Praline $18Puffed Black Rice, Hazelnut Praline $18

Chocolate & Hazelnut Mousse Cake, Chocolate & Hazelnut Mousse Cake, 

Raspberry Sorbet (G) $19 Raspberry Sorbet (G) $19 

Selection of Sorbets $19Selection of Sorbets $19

D E S S E R T S

S M A L L  P L A T E S

S A L A D S

M E K O N G  M I N I S 
For Kiddos Aged 12 And Under Only!For Kiddos Aged 12 And Under Only!

& WE'LL SERVE UP A SELECTION  
OF  MEKONG BABY'S FAVOURITE DISHES!

$70 PP
(MIN. 2 GUESTS)          

PLEASE ALLOW UP TO 2 HOURS  

FOR THE FULL EXPERIENCE

L I T T L E  B I G G E R

C U R R I E S

Asian Greens, Fried Sambal, Adzuki Beans, Asian Greens, Fried Sambal, Adzuki Beans, 

Coconut (VOR) $15 Coconut (VOR) $15 

Mekong Baby Roti Bread (2pcs) (G) $8Mekong Baby Roti Bread (2pcs) (G) $8

Steamed Jasmine Rice $4Steamed Jasmine Rice $4

Steamed Brown Basmati $6Steamed Brown Basmati $6

O N  T H E  S I D E

WE GO TO EVERY EFFORT TO 
MEET YOUR DIETARY NEEDS,  
HOWEVER, WE ARE UNABLE  

TO GUARANTEE ANY DISH  
WILL BE COMPLETELY FREE  

OF ALLERGENS

One bill per table please

1.8% surcharge applied to credit card 

& Contactless transactions

MEKONG BABY  MEKONG BABY  

DISHES ARE  DISHES ARE  

DESIGNED TO DESIGNED TO 

SHARESHARE

J U S T  S A Y 

" L E T ' S  E A T ! "

Mekong Baby Sashimi, Green Nam Jim,  Mekong Baby Sashimi, Green Nam Jim,  

Coconut Cream & Micro Greens $27 Coconut Cream & Micro Greens $27 

Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls 

• Prawn, Veggies, Peanut, Nuoc Cham Dip $22 • Prawn, Veggies, Peanut, Nuoc Cham Dip $22 

• Tofu, Peanut, Veggies, Spicy Peanut Dip (V) $21• Tofu, Peanut, Veggies, Spicy Peanut Dip (V) $21

Prawn and Ginger Dumplings with Sweet and Prawn and Ginger Dumplings with Sweet and 

Spicy Vietnamese Dressing (G) $24 Spicy Vietnamese Dressing (G) $24 

Popcorn Prawns, Chilli Salt, Yuzu Mayo $24Popcorn Prawns, Chilli Salt, Yuzu Mayo $24

Popcorn Cauliflower, Chilli Salt, Sweet Chilli Popcorn Cauliflower, Chilli Salt, Sweet Chilli 

Sauce (V) $23Sauce (V) $23

Crispy Squid, Vietnamese Mint, Nuoc Cham $24Crispy Squid, Vietnamese Mint, Nuoc Cham $24

Soft Shell Crab Bao Bun, Asian Slaw,  Soft Shell Crab Bao Bun, Asian Slaw,  

Pickled Cucumber, Chilli Mayo (2pcs) (G) $28Pickled Cucumber, Chilli Mayo (2pcs) (G) $28

Grilled Eggplant, Wagyu Beef X.O Sauce, Grilled Eggplant, Wagyu Beef X.O Sauce, 

Peanuts, Silken Tofu (VOR) $27Peanuts, Silken Tofu (VOR) $27

Beef Tartare, Yuzu Mayo, Dashi Salt,  Beef Tartare, Yuzu Mayo, Dashi Salt,  

Prawn Crackers $27Prawn Crackers $27

Sticky Hot Wings, Gochujang (G) $25Sticky Hot Wings, Gochujang (G) $25

Crispy Lamb Ribs,  Crispy Lamb Ribs,  

Green Chilli Herb Relish $25 Green Chilli Herb Relish $25 

Sirloin Steak Bahn Mi, Pickled Papaya, Carrots, Sirloin Steak Bahn Mi, Pickled Papaya, Carrots, 

Mint, Coriander, Chilli Mayo (G) $29Mint, Coriander, Chilli Mayo (G) $29

Smashed Green Papaya Salad, Swede, Carrots, Smashed Green Papaya Salad, Swede, Carrots, 

Peanuts, Snake Beans,  Peanuts, Snake Beans,  

Cherry Tomatoes (VOR) $24Cherry Tomatoes (VOR) $24

Mango, Young Coconut, King Prawn Salad, Mango, Young Coconut, King Prawn Salad, 

Basil, Mint, Nuoc Cham Dressing $26Basil, Mint, Nuoc Cham Dressing $26

Shredded Duck Salad, Raisins,  Shredded Duck Salad, Raisins,  

Kaffir Lime Leaves, Bean Sprouts,  Kaffir Lime Leaves, Bean Sprouts,  

Crispy Glass Noodles $24Crispy Glass Noodles $24

Mekong Baby Kids Ramen Noodles (G) $14Mekong Baby Kids Ramen Noodles (G) $14

Mekong Baby Kids Fried Rice $14Mekong Baby Kids Fried Rice $14

Add Chicken or Prawns $6Add Chicken or Prawns $6

P R I V A T E  D I N I N G  +  E V E N T S
We have three private dining roomsWe have three private dining rooms

OPIUM DEN: OPIUM DEN: 6-8 People6-8 People

MS M'S: MS M'S: 10-12 people10-12 people

MEKONG ROOM: MEKONG ROOM: 20-40 people20-40 people

MekongBabyNZMekongBabyNZ mekongbabymekongbaby MekongGuestsMekongGuests

Set menu requirements apply  Set menu requirements apply  

to private room reservationsto private room reservations

For more information contact:  For more information contact:  
info@mekongbaby.cominfo@mekongbaby.com

Packs a Serious Punch!

(G) Contains Gluten

(VOR) Vegan on Request

(V) Vegan




